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General information about company

Scrip code 540686

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol SMRUTHI
ISIN INE172E01011

Name of the company

Smruthi Organics Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl'ler the L1§ted Entgty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whlelhelj con}pany has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.r(tily 1\1110' of Total nos. afA;hoftotal 0. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal B inzr:rsl in shares held (Ocaslczl{:tsed as
8T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (111) shares . (IV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As al e % of
held | (VI) a% of X ass eg: | LRSS | rotal (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) cgy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 7255473 7255473 63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
Group
(B) Public 4552 4190817 4190817 36.61 4190817 4190817 |36.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(&)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 4558 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o . o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a XIII 7
shareholder . - : (XII) held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1) . X As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No, |oftotal [ | e
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % | )" | Shares | " gy e
of (A+B+C2) 1(1;)1(1 held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.39 7255473
Group
(B) Public 36.61 3449907
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10705380
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid shares shares no. of shares
. g i . . Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg }leld (VII) | (calculated as |, of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders i shares equit Depository |= per SCRR, asa’o
) held (V) s}?are}; Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) of
held VD VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Total
) (A+B+C2) X egry thlng
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Any Other ) ¢ 7255473 7255473 | 63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
(specify)
(ng)(_;mal 6 7255473 7255473 | 63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 7255473 7255473 63.39 7255473 7255473 | 63.39
Group
(A)=(A)
(HAXD)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharcholders
(a(i)) holding 4314 2742807 2742807 23.96 2742807 2742807 |23.96
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding 16 638902 638902 [5.58 638902 638902 |5.58
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© Any Other | 9 809108 809108 | 7.07 809108 809108 |7.07
(specify)
(S;;;T)‘“al 4552 4190817 4190817 | 36.61 4190817 4190817 |36.61
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4552 4190817 4190817 36.61 4190817 4190817 | 36.61
(D+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4558 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4558 11446290 11446290 | 100 11446290 11446290 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhidresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XIT) .
Underlying . . - encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o, (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . u - Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(2) (VIDH(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) 63.39 7255473
Sub-Total
63.39 7255473
(A)(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6339 7255473
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.96 2453997
(a(ii)) 5.58 616402
(e) 7.07 379508
Sub-Total
36.61 3449907
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.61 3449907
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10705380
Total (A+B+C) 100 10705380
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
@

EAGA
PURUSHOTHAM
MALAIAH

EAGA SWAPNIL
PURUSHOTHAM

VAISHNAVI
PURUSHOTHAM
EAGA

SMRUTHI
PURUSHOTHAM
EAGA

YADAGIRIM
EAGA

EAGA
RAJAMOULI

SMRUTHI
CHEMICALS
AND
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAAPE6686Q

AAHPE9562C

AAAPEG6684N

AAIPE3297TM

AAAPE6688A

AADPES487G

AAGCS5794L

No. of the
Shareholders
@

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
V)

4631805

570243

1729425

72000

6000

246000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =
(IV)+HV)+
(VD

4631805

570243

1729425

72000

6000

246000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

40.47

15.11

2.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

4631805

570243

1729425

72000

6000

246000

Class eg:y

Total

4631805

570243

1729425

72000

6000

246000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

40.47

4.98

15.11

0.63

0.05

2.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
‘Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XD)=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

40.47

15.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or other

wise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4631805

570243

1729425

72000

6000

246000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7255473
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 7255473
(IV)HV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7255473

Class eg:y

Total 7255473

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6339

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7255473

Reason for not providing PAN

19/07/2022, 17:15
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Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SALIL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJQPG3662H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115200

115200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

115200

115200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

115200

115200

Class eg:y

Total

115200

115200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115200

115200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

IEPF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

21

12

76

222

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208762

422706

8910

113757

54973

809108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (V)

208762

422706

8910

113757

54973

809108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

82

3.69

0.08

0.99

0.48

7.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

208762

422706

8910

113757

54973

809108

Class egy

Total

208762

422706

8910

113757

54973

809108

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

3.69

0.99

0.48

7.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.69

0.08

0.99

0.48

7.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120262

81606

8910

113757

54973

379508

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of_holdmg/ exercise of rlght ofthe_ SBO m-
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
. Whether by virtue of:
I ;?::551 ort Nationality Il:]z:)ssiiort Nationality -
fo. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of L
f y othe fi y othe rights significant
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other | control |
national national distribution influence
SMRUTHI
Eaca CHEMICALS
Pm%ushotham AAAPE6686Q India AND AAGCS5794L India 40.08 [40.08 |40.08 Yes Yes
INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: | 40.08 | 40.08 |40.08
SMRUTHI
Eaga CHEMICALS
Swga nil AAHPE9562C India AND AAGCS5794L India 498 (498 [4.98 Yes Yes
P INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: | 4.98 [4.98 |4.98
SMRUTHI
Eaca CHEMICALS
Vaig hnavi AAAPE6684N India AND AAGCS5794L India 15.11 | 15.11 |15.11 Yes Yes
shnav INTERMEDIATES
LIMITED
Total: | 15.11 |15.11 [15.11
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