General information about company						
Scrip code	540686					
NSE Symbol	NA					
MSEI Symbol	SMRUTHI					
ISIN	INE172E01011					
Name of the company	Smruthi Organics Ltd					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary (Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
(B)	Public	4552	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4558	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II)		Category of Underlying U	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants) (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.39					7255473
(B)	Public				36.61					3449907
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10705380

,	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sh	areholo	ding patte	rn of the l	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
	Category &	f the shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders				underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV)		/) Rights	Total as a %
	(1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Promo	oter Group			1	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
(2)	Foreign						•				,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	7255473			7255473	63.39	7255473		7255473	63.39
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•				,
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ıs									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4314	2742807			2742807	23.96	2742807		2742807	23.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	638902			638902	5.58	638902		638902	5.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	222	809108			809108	7.07	809108		809108	7.07
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4552	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4552	4190817			4190817	36.61	4190817		4190817	36.61
C	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholdir	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		4558	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100
Total (A+B+C)		4558	11446290			11446290	100	11446290		11446290	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares ing ling ble s (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				63.39					7255473
Sub-Total (A)(1)				63.39					7255473
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.39					7255473
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	ļ.			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				23.96					2453997
(a(ii))				5.58					616402
(e)				7.07					379508
Sub-Total (B)(3)				36.61					3449907
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				36.61					3449907
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10705380
Total (A+B+C)				100					10705380

Director or Director's Relatives EAGA PURUSHOTHAM	2 Director or Director's Relatives	3 Director or Director's	4 Director or	5 Director or	6	7
Director's Relatives	Director's		Director or	Director or		
		Relatives	Director's Relatives	Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate
MALAIAH	EAGA SWAPNIL PURUSHOTHAM	VAISHNAVI PURUSHOTHAM EAGA	SMRUTHI PURUSHOTHAM EAGA	YADAGIRI M EAGA	EAGA RAJAMOULI	SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED
AAAPE6686Q	AAHPE9562C	AAAPE6684N	AAIPE3297M	AAAPE6688A	AADPE8487G	AAGCS5794L
1	1	1	1	1	0	1
4631805	570243	1729425	72000	6000	0	246000
4631805	570243	1729425	72000	6000	0	246000
40.47	4.98	15.11	0.63	0.05	0	2.15
ting Rights held in ea	ich class of securities	(IX)				
4631805	570243	1729425	72000	6000	0	246000
4631805	570243	1729425	72000	6000	0	246000
40.47	4.98	15.11	0.63	0.05	0	2.15
40.47	4.98	15.11	0.63	0.05	0	2.15
	4631805 4631805 40.47 ting Rights held in ea 4631805 4631805 40.47	1 1 4631805 570243 4631805 570243 40.47 4.98 tring Rights held in each class of securities 4631805 570243 40.47 4.98 40.47 4.98	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4631805 570243 1729425 40.47 4.98 15.11 1729425 40.47 4.98 15.11 4631805 570243 1729425 40.47 4.98 15.11 40.47 4.98 15.11	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 4631805 570243 1729425 72000 6000 0 0 4631805 570243 1729425 72000 6000 0 0 40.47 4.98 15.11 0.63 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or other	wise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4631805	570243	1729425	72000	6000	0	246000
Reason for not	providing PAN		1	1			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7255473
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7255473
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.39
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 7255473
Class eg:y	
Total	7255473
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7255473
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	dais - II. Individual shareholders holding	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SALIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJQPG3662H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115200	115200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	115200	115200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	115200	115200
Class eg:y		
Total	115200	115200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115200	115200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	-

		Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	112	21	12	1	76	222
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	208762	422706	8910	113757	54973	809108
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	208762	422706	8910	113757	54973	809108
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	3.69	0.08	0.99	0.48	7.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	eurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	208762	422706	8910	113757	54973	809108
Class eg:y						
Total	208762	422706	8910	113757	54973	809108
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	3.69	0.08	0.99	0.48	7.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	3.69	0.08	0.99	0.48	7.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total						
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120262	81606	8910	113757	54973	379508
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	II.	1		II.
Reason for not providing PAN						

Details of the	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
		Passport					Passport		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:					
Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of signification influence	
Eaga Purushotham	AAAPE6686Q		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		40.08	40.08	40.08	Yes	Yes	
									Total:	40.08	40.08	40.08			
Eaga Swapnil	AAHPE9562C		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		4.98	4.98	4.98	Yes	Yes	
Total:									4.98	4.98	4.98				
Eaga Vaishnavi	AAAPE6684N		India		SMRUTHI CHEMICALS AND INTERMEDIATES LIMITED	AAGCS5794L		India		15.11	15.11	15.11	Yes	Yes	
I.	1		1	1	1	I	1	1	Total:	15.11	15.11	15.11			